	NAME
	ORGANISTATION
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Lisa Rudd
	Berry Street
	PO Box 196

Yea
	0428887009
	lrudd@berrystreet.org.au

	Ali Griffin
	Three Stories Artspace
	505 Maroondah  Hwy
Healesville
	5962 5688
	ali@threestories.com.au

	Kim Chadband
	RDV
	PO Box 498

Seymour 3660
	5799 0573

0418385443
	kim.chadband@rdv.vic.gov.au

	Gith Bulloch
	“Out Of The Ashes”
Choir with Morris Stuart
	13 Edward St
Bayswater 3153
	0423116970
	gitti8@hotmail.com

	Viv Mehes
	Documentary Photographer
	495 Geelong Rd
Yarraville 3013

35 Centre Ave Eildon
	0408035258
	vivmehes@optusnet.com.au

	Savaad Felich
	Toolangi Sculpture Studio
	44-48 Cherry Lane
Toolangi
	
	savfel@bigpond.com

	Cathy Van Den Essen
	Yarra Valley Open Studio’s
Involved with YV Arts Council
	33 St Leonards Rd
Healesville
	5962 5482
0407655483
	tonycathy@vic.chariot.net.au

	Alex Ellem
	Vic Pres of AICCM
(Aust Ins for the Conservation of Cultural Material)
The professional body for conservators in Aust
	
	0405137281
	aellem@unimelb.edu.au

	Anne Riggs
	Visual Artist
Trauma, grief, loss

Community Art Projects
	
	
	ariggs@alphalink.com.au

www.anneriggs.com

	Jenni Goricanec
	Engineer with interest in sustaining practice particularly multimodal education.  Interested in socio-eco-technical fusion
	
	9687 0786
	goricanec@netspace.net.au

	Junie Baker
	YV Com Health

Creative Arts Therapy/Counselling-Psychotherapy
Interested in local projects
	
	0409002770
	junie.baker@easternhealth.org.au

	Amy Middleton
	Able to provide post traumatic stress disorder.
Life case & suicide prevention
	
	0412987542
	connect@amymiddleton

	Mandy Grinblat
Now replaced by Ruth Komesaroff
	Arts Vic-Community Partnerships
	
	8683 3119
	Ruth.komesaroff@dpc.vic.gov.au

	Mandy Pickett
	
	
	5962 4629
	flyingfishcircus@gmail

	Beth Page
	
	
	5774 7555
	graham.page@bigpond.com

	Julia Peddie
	
	
	5963 7050
	design@juliapeddie.com

	Suzie Bates
	Yea High School
	
	0400598609
	

	Siobhan Kelly
	
	
	0438310112
	

	Sally Abbott Smith
	Cheviot Council Ward
	
	5797 8283
0407011089
	

	Cindy Ferguson
	
	
	5772 3383
0419517045
	cferguson@berrystreet.org.au
cindyrella8@hotmail.com

	Bridget Robertson
	Arts for Health Officer
City of Greater Bendigo
	
	5434 6464
	b.robertson@bendigo.vic.gov.au

	Josephine
McGann Hands
	Youth Development
Co-ordinator

City of Greater Bendigo
	
	5434 6090
	j.mcgann@bendigo.vic.gov.au

	Lindy deWijn
	RMIT Public Art student (Masteo))
	
	9484 7605
0418382119
	lindy@dewijn.net

	Jenny Davies
	Regional Arts 

Co-ordinator Shire of Yarra Ranges
	
	5966 4506
	j.davies@yarraranges.vic.gov.au

	Dee Kaylock
	Stone Soup Arts Community
(process arts in schools & festivals vis & performing)
	
	0417298828
	kaylockfamily@bigpond.com

	Madeleine
Graley
	St John’s Alexandra
Resources (Free/Minimal)

-Hall, stage, piano

-Meeting room

-Web design or hosting a blog etc for an arts project
	
	5772 2782
	mk@alexanglicans.org

	Lea Trafford
	Festival For Healthy Living
Royal Children’s Hospital
	
	9345 5519
0413837450
	leatrafford@gmail.com

	Heidi McKerrow
	Stone Soups Arts Community
Artist available to assist (performance & visual)

Some technical support (videography, stage management)
	
	
	heidi.mckerrow@gmail.com

	Maree Tonkin
	City of Greater Bendigo
	
	
	m.tonkin@bendigo.vic.gov.au

	Sharon des Landes
	Clinical Consulatant Bushfire Recovery Berry Street
	
	5799 0039
0409782383
	sdeslandes@berrystreet.org.au

	Carol Robins
	Pottery Tech Advisor to Toil Art Project
Yea Pottery Studio member
	PO Box 87
Tallarook 3659
	5797 2594

0411554323
	robbentreist@activ8.net.au

	Kate
Hawkins
	Editor & (Lapsed!)
Textile Arts
	PO Box 2048
Hazeldene 3658
	0438338050
	kate.hkns@gmail.com

	Susan Perry
	Artist

	2 Fern St Kinglake 3763
	5786 1949
	takah@dodo.com.au

	Daryl Taylor
	Writer & Community & Organisational Dev. Worker
Co-President KANDO, elected member Kinglake Ranges Representative Group - KRRG
	19 Ward St Kinglake
(PO Box 247)
	5786 1804
	taylor.daryl@yahoo.com.au

	Les Hume
	Community Support Outreach
Northeast Victorian Division of General Practice
	
	0448885853
	lesh@nevicdgp.org.au

	Fiona Hillary
	Arts & Cultural Development Officer City of Yarra
	
	9205 5038
0447502699
	fiona.hillary@yarracity.vic.gov.au

	Catherine van Wilgensburg
	Visual Artist, Architect, Film/Digital Storyteller, Strategic Planning
Director Living Colour Studio

Planning Process For Renewal & Redesign
	14 Murray St
Yarraville 3013
	9687 0786
	info@livingcolourstudio.com.au

www.livingcolourstudio.com.au

	Michelle Bolmat
	Visual Artist – KRUPAA

(Kinglake Ranges Visual & Performing Arts Alliance)
	50 Kestrel Lane, Kinglake West
	5786 5654

0439493898
	chera@iprimus.com.au

	Marilyn Gourley 
  

	Bushfire Arts Recovery Project Officer for the Murrindindi Region
	Berry Street office, 

95 Grant Street, 

Alexandra Vic 3714. 
	Ph: 57 723 383; 

Mobile: 

0488 111 160 
	mgourley@rav.net.au

	Kim Dunphy
	Program Manager

Cultural Development Network
	PO Box 324 Flinders Lane

8009

Victoria
	03 9658 9976
	Kim.dunphy@culturaldevelopment.net.au
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